
 
 

2023 Schedule 
 

DATE TIME OPPONENT LOCATION 
Saturday, August 19 TBD Preseason (V) Bishop Kenny HS 
Tuesday, August 22 6:00/7:00 Sandalwood Sandalwood HS 

Thursday, August 24 5:30/6:30 Episcopal HOME 
Tuesday, August 29 5:30/6:30 Tocoi Creek HOME 

Wednesday, August 30 6:30 Bishop Kenny (V) Bishop Kenny HS 
Thursday, August 31 5:30/6:30 Bartram Trail HOME 

Tuesday, September 5 6:00/7:00 Mandarin Mandarin HS 
Thursday, September 7 5:30/6:30 Ponte Vedra Ponte Vedra HS 
Monday, September 11 6:00 Creekside (V) HOME 

Wednesday, September 13 6:00/7:00 Flagler Palm Coast Flagler Palm Coast HS 
Thursday, September 14 5:30/6:30 Nease HOME 
Saturday, September 16 TBD Sunsetter (JV) Orlando, FL 
Tuesday, September 19 5:30/6:30 Matanzas HOME 

Wednesday, September 20 TBD Bishop Kenny (JV) 
Ponte Vedra (JV) 

Bishop Kenny HS 

Friday, September 22 TBD Bolles Tourney (V) Bolles HS 
Saturday, September 23 TBD Bolles Tourney (V) Bolles HS 
Tuesday, September 26 5:30/6:30 Ponte Vedra HOME 
Thursday, September 28 6:00/7:00 Pedro Menendez HOME 
Saturday, September 30 TBD Sunsetter (V) Orlando, FL 

Tuesday, October 3 6:00/7:00 Ridgeview Ridgeview HS 
Thursday, October 5 5:30/6:30 Bolles HOME 
Tuesday, October 10 6:00/7:00 Oakleaf (SN) HOME 
Thursday, October 12 5:30/6:30 New Smyrna Beach HOME 

Friday, October 13 TBD BK Tourney (JV) Bishop Kenny HS 
Saturday, October 14 TBD BK Tourney (JV) Bishop Kenny HS 

 
District Quarterfinals: Tuesday, October 17 
District Semifinals: Wednesday, October 18 
District Finals: Thursday, October 19 
Regional Quarterfinals: Wednesday, October 25 
Regional Semifinals: Saturday, October 28 
Regional Finals: Wednesday, November 1 
State Tournament: November 6-11 


